limakivaari
R3Y 1.
M16 1.
M50 1.
M 1.
limapistooli
M50 1.
2.
M60 1.
2.
3.
4,
Y70 1.
Y75 1.
2.
M

ok wnNE

Sysman ilma-asekilpailu 25.2.2023 tulokset

Niina Seppala

Elias Ruusunen

Tim Partanen

Elias Ruusunen

Ali Tommola
Vesa Kemppi

Hannu Rasanen
Antti Pesonen
Heikki Lipsanen
Jorma Mecklin

Arvo Tuovila

Jorma Asbacka
Juhani Ohman

Antti Pesonen
Antti Pahalahti
Hannu Rasanen
Otto Suuronen
Timo Tulokas
Simo Ruusunen

MU 104,1 105,1 105,1 106,1 104,9 103,7
AsAs 99,4 101,3 99,1 100,5
HyMAS 88,7 814 84,4 89
AsAs 98,5 99,8 100,8 101,8 99,3 101,4
AsAs 89 91 94 87
KSA 88 91 89 86
KSA 88 90 90 88
SySi 86 92 89 88
JuvA 91 86 87 85
JuvA 84 85 88 85
MA 81 85 81 81
MA 85 88 87 86
TiA 89 85 84 81
SySi 90 89 95 91 92 91
SySi 92 91 93 87 87 93
KSA 90 83 91 92 92 85
SySi 85 89 87 89 84 87
KouMAS 83 87 86 85 87 89
AsAs 80 80 79 74 84 83

629

400,3

343,5

601,6

361
354

356
355
349
342

328

346
339

548
543
533
521
517
480



